LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1312-202

2 899J

4L073"12
Weight: 790

874

Qty: 944

O.E.M.
002 420 52 20
003 420 52 20
005 420 19 20

MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

RB1312-202
(E)90R-01100/312

63.7x78.1x15.8

Ate - Teves

WVA FMSI
21899 D876-7753
Sin Filas

C-Class 11 (CL203) 03.01-06.11
C 200 Kompressor (203.745) (M 271.940)

C 220 (M 271.940)

C 200 CGI Kompressor (203.743) (M 271.942)
C 230 Kompressor (203.747) (M 271.948)

C 200 CDI (203.707) (OM 646.962)

C 220 CDI (203.708) (OM 646.963)

C 30 CDI AMG (203.718) (OM 612.990)

C-Class Il (W203) 05.00-12.07
C 180 Kompressor (203.046) (M 271.946)

C 200 Kompressor (203.045) (M 271.940)
C 200 CGI Kompressor (203.743) (M 271.942)
C 230 Kompressor (203.040) (M 271.948)
C 230 (203.052) (M 272.920)

C 240 (203.061) (M 112.912)

C 280 (203.054) (M 272.940)

C 280 4-matic (203.092) (M 272.941)

C 320 (203.064) (M 112.946)

C 350 (203.056) (M 272.960)

C 350 4-matic (203.087) (M 272.960)

C 350 4-matic (203.087) (M 272.970)

C 200 CDI (203.004) (OM 611.962)

C 200 CDI (203.004) (OM 611.962)

MERCEDES-BENZ

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD

CcC

1796
1796
1796
1796
2148
2148
2950

1796
1796
1796
1796
2496
2597
2996
2996
3199
3498
3498
3498
2148
2148

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Coupé (Compact executive car-D

120
120
125
141

90
110
170

105
120
125
141
150
125
170
170
160
200
200
200

75

Segment)
163 05.02-05.08 *
163 05.02-05.08 *
170 03.03-05.08 *
192 05.02-05.08 *
122 03.03-05.08 *
150 02.04-05.08 *
231 09.02-05.08 *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
143 05.02-02.07 *
163 05.02-02.07 *
170 07.03-02.07 *
192 02.04-02.07 *
204 01.05-02.07 *
170 05.00-02.07 *
231 01.05-02.07 *
231 01.05-02.07 *
218 05.00-02.07 *
272 01.05-02.07 *
272 01.05-02.07 *
272 01.05-02.07 *
102 02.01-06.03 *
116 09.00-06.03 *

85
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C 200 CDI (203.007) (OM 646.962) Diesel RWD 2148 90 122 04.03-02.07 *
C 200 CDI (203.007) (OM 646.963) Diesel RWD 2148 90 122 04.03-02.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.006) (OM 611.962) Diesel RWD 2148 100 136 05.00-02.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.006, 203.008) (OM 611.962) Diesel RWD 2148 105 143 05.00-02.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.006, 203.008) (OM 646.963) Diesel RWD 2148 105 143 05.00-02.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.008) (OM 646.963) Diesel RWD 2148 110 150 04.03-02.07 *
C 270 CDI (203.016) (OM 612.962) Diesel RWD 2685 120 163 12.00-02.07 *
C 270 CDI (203.016) (OM 612.962) Diesel RWD 2685 125 170 12.00-02.07 *
C 320 CDI (203.020) (OM 642.910) Diesel RWD @ 2987 165 224 01.05-02.07 *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact
C-Class Il T-Model (S203) 03.01-08.07 executive car-D Segment)
C 180 Kompressor (203.246) (M 271.946) Gasolina RWD = 1796 105 143 05.02-08.07 *
C 200 Kompressor (203.245) (M 271.940) Gasolina RWD 1796 120 163 05.02-08.07 *
C 200 CGI Kompressor (203.743) (M 271.942) Gasolina RWD 1796 125 170 07.03-08.07 *
C 230 Kompressor (203.240) (M 271.948) Gasolina RWD = 1796 141 192 02.04-08.07 *
C 180 (203.235) (M 111.951) Gasolina RWD = 1998 95 129 03.01-05.02 *
C 200 Kompressor (203.245) (M 111.955) Gasolina RWD = 1998 120 163 03.01-05.02 *
C 230 (203.252) (M 272.920) Gasolina RWD = 2496 150 204 01.05-08.07 *
C 240 (203.261) (M 112.912) Gasolina RWD = 2597 125 170 03.01-08.07 *
C 280 (203.254) (M 272.940) Gasolina RWD = 2996 170 231 01.05-08.07 *
C 280 4-matic (203.292) (M 272.941) Gasolina 4WD 2996 170 231 01.05-08.07 *
C 320 (203.264) (M 112.946) Gasolina RWD = 3199 160 218 03.01-08.07 *
C 350 (203.256) (M 272.960) Gasolina RWD = 3498 200 272 01.05-08.07 *
C 350 4-matic (203.287) (M 272.970) Gasolina 4WD 3498 200 272 01.05-08.07 *
C 200 CDI (203.204) (OM 611.962) Diesel RWD 2148 75 102 03.01-08.07 *
C 200 CDI (203.204) (OM 646.962) Diesel RWD 2148 75 102 03.01-08.07 *
C 200 CDI (203.204) (OM 611.962) Diesel RWD 2148 85 116 03.01-08.07 *
C 200 CDI (203.207) (OM 646.962) Diesel RWD 2148 90 122 04.03-08.07 *
C 200 CDI (203.207) (OM 646.963) Diesel RWD 2148 90 122 04.03-08.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.208) (OM 646.963) Diesel RWD 2148 100 136 08.06-08.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.206, 203.208) (OM 611.962) Diesel RWD 2148 105 143 03.01-08.07 *
C 220 CDI (203.208) (OM 646.963) Diesel RWD 2148 110 150 02.04-08.07 *
C 270 CDI (203.216) (OM 612.962) Diesel RWD 2685 120 163 03.01-08.07 *
C 270 CDI (203.216) (OM 612.962) Diesel RWD 2685 125 170 03.01-08.07 *
C 320 CDI (203.220) (OM 642.910) Diesel RWD @ 2987 165 224 06.05-08.07 *
Coupé (Compact executive car-D
CLC-Class (CL203) 05.08-06.11 Segment)
3.5 CLC 350 V6 24V Gasolina FWD = 3495 197 268 05.08-06.11 *
CLK-Class (A208) 03.98-03.02 Cabrio (Executive car-E Segment)
CLK 200 Kompressor (208.445) (M 111.956) Gasolina RWD = 1998 120 163 06.00-03.02 *
CLK 200 Kompressor (208.445) (M 111.944) Gasolina RWD = 1998 141 192 03.98-06.00 *
CLK 230 Kompressor (208.448) (M 111.973) Gasolina RWD = 2295 142 193 03.98-06.00 *
CLK 230 Kompressor (208.448) (M 111.975) Gasolina RWD = 2295 142 193 03.98-06.00 *
CLK 230 Kompressor (208.448) (M 111.982) Gasolina RWD = 2295 145 197 06.00-03.02 *
CLK 320 (208.465) (M 112.940) Gasolina RWD = 3199 160 218 03.98-03.02 *
CLK-Class (C208) 06.97-12.03 Coupé (Executive car-E Segment)
CLK 320 (208.365) (M 112.940) Gasolina RWD = 3199 160 218 06.97-06.02 *
CLK-Class 1l (A209) 06.02-03.10 Cabrio (Executive car-E Segment)
CLK 200 Kompressor (209.442) (M 271.940) Gasolina RWD 1796 120 163 02.03-03.10 *
CLK 200 CGI (209.343) (M 271.942) Gasolina RWD 1796 125 170 07.03-03.10 *
CLK 200 Kompressor (209.442) (M 271.955) Gasolina RWD = 1796 135 184 10.06-03.10 *
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CLK 280 (209.454) (M 272.940)
CLK 350 (209.456) (M 272.960)
CLK 320 CDI (209.420) (OM 642.910)

CLK-Class 11 (C209) 05.02-03.10
CLK 200 Kompressor (209.442) (M 271.940)

CLK 200 CGI (209.343) (M 271.942)

CLK 200 Kompressor (209.442) (M 271.955)
CLK 280 (209.354) (M 272.940)

CLK 350 (209.356) (M 272.960)

CLK 220 CDI (209.308) (OM 646.966)

CLK 220 CDI (209.308) (OM 646.966)

CLK 270 CDI (209.316) (OM 612.967)

CLK 270 CDI (209.316) (OM 612.962)

CLK 270 CDI (209.316) (OM 612.967)

CLK 320 CDI (209.320) (OM 642.910)

E-Class (A124) 05.93-03.98
E 36 AMG (124.066) (M 104.992 (AMG 3.6))

E-Class (C124) 06.93-06.97
E 36 AMG (124.052) (M 104.992 (AMG 3.6))

E-Class Il (W210) 06.95-08.03
E 200 Kompressor (210.048) (M 111.947)

E 240 (210.061) (M 112.911)

E 240 (210.062) (M 112.914)

E 280 (210.053) (M 104.945)

E 280 (210.063) (M 112.921)

E 280 4-matic (210.081) (M 112.921)

E 320 (210.055) (M 104.995)

E 320 (210.065) (M 112.941)

E 320 4-matic (210.082) (M 112.941)

E 36 AMG

E 420 (210.072) (M 119.985)

E 430 (210.070) (M 113.940)

E 430 4-matic (210.083) (M 113.940)

E 50 AMG (210.072) (M 119.985 (AMG 5.0))
E 270 CDI (210.016) (OM 612.961)

E 270 CDI (210.016) (OM 612.961)

E 300 Turbo-D (210.025) (OM 606.962)
E 320 CDI (210.026) (OM 613.961)

E-Class Il T-Model (S210) 06.96-03.03
E 280 T (210.263) (M 112.921)

E 280 T 4-matic (210.281) (M 112.921)

E 320 T (210.265) (M 112.941)

E 320 T 4-matic (210.282) (M 112.941)

E 300 T Turbo-D (210.225) (OM 606.962)
E 320 T CDI (210.226) (OM 613.961)

SLK-Class Il (R171) 03.04-12.11
200 Kompressor (171.445) (M 271.954)

300 (171.454) (M 272.942)
350 (171.458) (M 272.969)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

2996
3498
2987

1796
1796
1796
2996
3498
2148
2148
2685
2685
2685
2987

3606

3606

1998
2398
2597
2799
2799
2799
3199
3199
3199
3606
4196
4266
4266
4973
2685
2685
2996
3222

2799
2799
3199
3199
2996
3222

1796
2996
3498

170
200
165

231 01.05-03.10
272 01.05-03.10
224 03.05-03.10

Coupé (Executive car-E Segment)

120
125
135
170
200
100
110
120
125
125
165

163 09.02-05.09
170 07.03-05.09
184 10.06-05.09
231 01.05-05.09
272 01.05-05.09
136 01.05-05.09
150 01.05-05.09
163 02.03-06.05
170 10.02-05.09
170 10.02-05.09
224 01.05-05.09

*

*

*

Cabrio (Executive car-E Segment)

200

272 05.94-03.98

*

Coupé (Executive car-E Segment)

200

272 05.94-06.97

*

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

137
125
125
142
150
150
162
165
165
200
205
205
205
255
120
125
130
145

186 06.97-03.02
170 06.97-08.00
170 08.00-03.02
193 01.96-06.97
204 12.96-03.02
204 12.96-03.02
220 06.95-06.97
224 06.97-03.02
224 06.97-03.02
272 04.96-01.98
279 01.96-06.97
279 06.97-03.02
279 05.99-03.02
347 02.96-08.97
163 07.99-03.02
170 07.99-03.02
177 12.96-07.99
197 07.99-03.02

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

150
150
165
165
130
145

135
170
224

204 12.96-03.03
204 12.96-03.03
224 12.96-03.03
224 12.96-03.03
177 12.96-07.99
197 07.99-03.03

184 01.08-02.11
231 04.09-02.11
305 01.08-02.11

E Segment)

*
*

*

Cabrio (Sports car-S Segment)

*

*

*
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